BRITISH STANDARD BS EN
573-4:2004
Aluminium and
aluminium alloys —
Chemical composition
and form of wrought
products —
Part 4: Forms of products

Part 3 : Chemical composition.
EN 573-5, Aluminium and aluminium alloys - Chemical composition and form of wrought products –
Part 5 : Codification of standardized wrought products.
This document supersedes  EN 573-4:1994.
CEN/TC 132 has decided to revise this standard every two years if necessary.
The following technical changes have been introduced during the revision :
 clause 1 : note modified ;
 Tables 1 to 8 : columns « Rolling ingots » and « Extrusion ingots » deleted ;
column « Extruded and drawn products » split up ;
 Table 3 : alloys EN AW-3105B and EN AW-3005A added ;
 Table 4 : alloy EN AW-4014 deleted ;
alloys EN AW-4016, EN AW-4017 and EN AW-4018 added ;
 Table 5 : alloys EN AW-5119A, EN AW-5449, EN AW 5654A, EN AW-5356A,
EN AW-5456B EN AW-5556B, EN AW-5183A, EN AW-5383, EN AW-
5186 and EN AW-5187 added ;
 Table 6 : alloys EN AW-6008 and EN AW-6016 added ;
 Table 8 : alloys EN AW-8021B and EN AW-8015 added ;
 Annexes A and B : added.
Annex A is normative. Annex B is informative.